Sr Questions Answers Choice

A.6AH
B.7AH
C.8AH
D.9AH

1 When Hajj was made compulsory?

A. To aim

B. To intend

C. To plan

D. Be detemine

2 Hajj means?

A.2AH
3 The Holy Prophet offered first Jumma prayer in?

4 How many persons at least are required for a Jamaat prayer?
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5 How many conditions are for Namaz?
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